RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

END OF SUMMER SHOWDOWN
GUNTERSVILLE, AL

BAR W RODEO COMPANY
PATTI ROBERTSON

MIKE ROBERTSON
JOHNNY MILLS

PATTI ROBERTSON

LISA JOHNSON

AUSTIN WILLIAMS

DATE:

08/15/2025 - 08/15/2025

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

NCPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: ANBOUTWELL

PICK UP MEN:

DAKOTA BROWN
STACY BENTON
AUSTIN DAVIS

CONTRACT ACT: ROBGANN

BAREBACK RIDING

1 JOSH CRAGAR

2 JACOB RAINE

3 TANNER PHIPPS
SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1 CADEN LOWE

2 KODY RINEHART

3 LANDEN CARNES
BREAKAWAY ROPING

RYLEE WELLS

JOSIE RUTH BREWER

1

2

3 SARAH TOOLE

4 JAIDE ELLICK

4 CASSIE CHAPMAN
CALF ROPING

1 CLARKE GORDON

2 AUSTIN DAVIS

3 TIM PHARR
STEER WRESTLING

1 AUSTIN DAVIS

2 P.R.MORRIS

3 GUNAR RAMSEY
BARREL RACING

1 HANNAHHILL
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TEAM ROPING

KASTON PEAVY
JASON HILL
CLARKE GORDON
LUCAS KOEHN
ETHAN WHEELER
COLTON ALLEN
CHUCK MOORE
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ISABELLE MCDONALD
AMANDA MORGAN
JENNIFER BRATTON
SHYANNE BRITNELL
KIRKLYN STOCKWELL

80
79
77

79
71
70

2.40
2.60
3.20
3.50
3.50

10.20
11.00
11.10

6.60
12.90
24.40

14.770
14.770
14.780
14.925
15.435
15.531

5.60
5.60
5.70
5.70
6.50
6.50
10.00

Payout Ground Mny NCPRA Earnings
$873.00
$523.80
$349.20 $349.20
$873.00 $873.00
$523.80 $523.80
$349.20 $349.20
$1,022.40
$766.80 $766.80
$511.20 $511.20
$127.80
$127.80 $127.80
$931.50 $931.50
$558.90
$372.60 $372.60
$882.00
$529.20 $529.20
$352.80 $352.80
$677.34
$677.34 $677.34
$485.64 $485.64
$357.84
$230.04
$127.80
$1,125.00 $1,125.00
$1,125.00 $1,125.00
$843.75 $843.75
$843.75
$526.50 $526.50
$526.50 $526.50
$281.25
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Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings
4 COOPER MALONE 10.00 $281.25
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