



NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION

RODEO: END OF SUMMER SHOWDOWN

LOCATION: GUNTERSVILLE, AL

CONTRACTOR: BAR W RODEO COMPANY

SECRETARY: PATTI ROBERTSON

JUDGES: MIKE ROBERTSON
JOHNNY MILLS

TIMERS: PATTI ROBERTSON
LISA JOHNSON

ANNOUNCER: AUSTIN WILLIAMS

DATE: 08/15/2025 - 08/15/2025

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION: NCPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: IAN BOUTWELL
DAKOTA BROWN

PICK UP MEN: STACY BENTON
AUSTIN DAVIS

CONTRACT ACT: ROB GANN

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BAREBACK RIDING					
1	JOSH CRAGAR	80	\$873.00		
2	JACOB RAINE	79	\$523.80		
3	TANNER PHIPPS	77	\$349.20		\$349.20
SADDLE BRONC RIDING					
1	CADEN LOWE	79	\$873.00		\$873.00
2	KODY RINEHART	77	\$523.80		\$523.80
3	LANDEN CARNES	70	\$349.20		\$349.20
BREAKAWAY ROPING					
1	RYLEE WELLS	2.40	\$1,022.40		
2	JOSIE RUTH BREWER	2.60	\$766.80		\$766.80
3	SARAH TOOLE	3.20	\$511.20		\$511.20
4	JAIDE ELLICK	3.50	\$127.80		
4	CASSIE CHAPMAN	3.50	\$127.80		\$127.80
CALF ROPING					
1	CLARKE GORDON	10.20	\$931.50		\$931.50
2	AUSTIN DAVIS	11.00	\$558.90		
3	TIM PHARR	11.10	\$372.60		\$372.60
STEER WRESTLING					
1	AUSTIN DAVIS	6.60	\$882.00		
2	P.R. MORRIS	12.90	\$529.20		\$529.20
3	GUNAR RAMSEY	24.40	\$352.80		\$352.80
BARREL RACING					
1	HANNAH HILL	14.770	\$677.34		
1	ISABELLE MCDONALD	14.770	\$677.34		\$677.34
3	AMANDA MORGAN	14.780	\$485.64		\$485.64
4	JENNIFER BRATTON	14.925	\$357.84		
5	SHYANNE BRITNELL	15.435	\$230.04		
6	KIRKLYN STOCKWELL	15.531	\$127.80		
TEAM ROPING					
1	KASTON PEAVY	5.60	\$1,125.00		\$1,125.00
1	JASON HILL	5.60	\$1,125.00		\$1,125.00
2	CLARKE GORDON	5.70	\$843.75		\$843.75
2	LUCAS KOEHN	5.70	\$843.75		
3	ETHAN WHEELER	6.50	\$526.50		\$526.50
3	COLTON ALLEN	6.50	\$526.50		\$526.50
4	CHUCK MOORE	10.00	\$281.25		

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPR Earnings
4	COOPER MALONE	10.00	\$281.25		